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Health & Safety Training Schedule  
November 2024 to November 2025 

 
 

Course Name Date Time Venue 

IOSH Managing Safely Tues 5, 12, 19 & 26 
November 2024 

09:00 – 16:30 Craiglockhart 2/04 

COSHH Workshop Tues 3 December 2024 09:00 – 13:00 Sighthill 3.D.13 

Manual Handling Workshop Wed 15 January 2025 09:00 – 13:00 Sighthill 5.B.16 

Risk Assessment Workshop Wed 22 January 2025 09:00 - 16:00 Sighthill 5.B.16 

IOSH Working Safely Wed 14 May 2025 09:00 - 16:30 Sighthill 5.B.16 

First Aider Forum Tues 20 May 2025 09.00 – 11.00 Sighthill 5.B.16 

First Aider Forum Tues 27 May 2025 09.00 – 11.00 Craiglockhart 1/47 

COSHH Workshop Wed 4 June 2025 09:00 – 13:00 Sighthill 5.B.16 

Safety Co-ordinators Forum Tues 10 June 2025 09.00 – 11.00 Sighthill 5.B.16 

Manual Handling Workshop Tues 23 September 2025 09:00 – 13:00 tbc 

Risk Assessment Workshop Tues 30 September 2025 09:00 – 13:00 tbc 

IOSH Managing Safely (4 days) Tues 4, 11, 18 and 25 
November 2025 

09.00 – 16.30 tbc 
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